

1 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0100SS001/A),
2 the Nethercott committee of the whole
3 amendment (HB0100SW001/A) and the Steinmetz
4 committee of the whole amendment
5 (HB0100SW002/A) entirely and further amend as
6 follows:

- 7
- 8 Page 6-line 21 Delete "6" and insert "4".
- 9
- 10 Page 6-line 22 Delete "62" and insert "6".
- 11
- 12 Page 7-line 5 Delete "8" and insert "41".
- 13
- 14 Page 7-line 7 Delete "12" and insert "8".
- 15
- 16 Page 7-line 10 Delete "43" and insert "9".
- 17
- 18 Page 7-line 11 Delete "61" and insert "10".
- 19
- 20 Page 7-line 13 Delete "9" and insert "11".
- 21
- 22 Page 7-line 14 Delete "41" and insert "43".
- 23
- 24 Page 7-line 16 Delete "11" and insert "12".
- 25
- 26 Page 10-line 12 After "59;" insert "and".
- 27
- 28 Page 10-line 15 Delete "; and" and insert ".".
- 29
- 30 Page 10 lines 17 and 18 Delete entirely.

31

32 In Attachment A:

33

34 Delete all pages designated as Districts HD1 through HD62 (as
35 introduced or as substituted by any previously adopted
36 amendment) and insert new pages designated as Districts HD1
37 through HD60 further designated as "HB0100SW003". BITEMAN

38

39 [NOTE: Changes to Attachment A will not be distributed but are
40 available on the website of the State of Wyoming Legislature [here](#).]

41